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Specs

Mounting Location
Lumens

Bulb CCT

Bulb Wattage

Bulb Type

Bulb Size

Bulbs

Bulb Base
Backplate Width (in.)
Carton Size (CU FT)
CRI

Dimensions

Height (in.)

Width (in.)

Backplate Width (in.)
Backplate Length (in.)

Downloads

Fusion - Z6202-BBNSA-LED

Small LED Pocket Sconce

Finish: Brushed Black Nickel - Satin Aluminum

¥

Wet
800
2700
12
LED
LED Puck
1
GU24
6.30
0.40
Q0

15
6.30
6.30
15

The Fusion outdoor light fixture was not created to
merely light up your front walkway, it was designed to
illuminate your lifestyle. Combining beauty with
functionality, this outdoor fixture becomes the hallmark
of your modern lighting concept.

Fixture finish is brushed black nickel with satin
aluminum

Includes 11.5 watt LED bulbs
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